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Born:

Height:

Jul 13, 1974
Pescara, Italy

Debut: Mar 9, 1997, with Minardi
Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

149 / 1
2
3

0.7%
1.3%
2.0%

2005: 7th, 43pts Retirements: 4

Weight: 60kg1.73m

Jarno Trulli
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